Fuel &
Liquid Transfer
29
>	 Dieselmaster Ute Packs
>	� Dieselmaster High
Capacity Tanks
>	 Dieselmaster Accessories
>	 Fluidtrans Tanks
>	 Fluidtrans Transfer Packages
30 FUEL & LIQUID TRANSFER
12V 45LPM Standard Pump Kit Units
Code Description
DTP600 Diesel Tank with Pump 600ltr
DTP800 Diesel Tank with Pump 800ltr
DTP1200 Diesel Tank with Pump 1200ltr
DTP2000 Diesel Tank with Pump 2000ltr
Free standing, lightweight & compact,
these models will suit all ute trays.
Fitted with a high quality Italian pump
and auto nozzle, these are the best

> 	 Full range of Quality Italian Pumps.
Extremely robust and durable.
Polymaster DieselmasterTM
Ute Packs are ideal for a
wide range of industry.
Our DieselmasterTM Ute Packs have
been extensively tested and approved
to the UN Specification for the
Transport of Dangerous Goods.
Dieselmaster
Ute PacksTM
	 Moving Diesel?
	 Move it faster with DieselmasterTM!
12/24V 35/75LPM Dual Pump Kit Units
Code Description
DTPD600 Diesel Tank with Dual Pump 600ltr
DTPD800 Diesel Tank with Dual Pump 800ltr
DTPD1200 Diesel Tank with Dual Pump 1200ltr
DTPD2000 Diesel Tank with Dual Pump 2000ltr
12V 85LPM Fast Flow Pump Kit Units
Code Description
DTPF800 Diesel Tank with Fast Flow Pump 800ltr
DTPF1200 Diesel Tank with Fast Flow Pump 1200ltr
DTPF2000 Diesel Tank with Fast Flow Pump 2000ltr
31H2/Z/
AUS/Polymaster
30659/0/553
Dangerous Goods

provides answers to most liquid transfer
requirements.
Special Features:
>  	� Tough and Durable One-Piece Moulding
>  	 Moulded Internal Baffles for Vehicle Stability
>  	 Can be Strapped or Pin Mounted to vehicles
>  	 Forkliftable Galvanised Skids Available
>  	 Translucent Blue for Visual Level Monitoring
>  	 1 ¼” Brass Outlet as Standard
>  	 Range of Onga Pump Options from 2.5 – 6.5HP
>  	 Available with Optional Fully Draining Sump
>  	� Optional Moulded Feet are available to elevate the
tank for fully draining functionality
FLUID TRANSPORT TANKS
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY
FTR200 Fluid Transport Tank 200 L
FTR400 Fluid Transport Tank 400 L
FTR600 Fluid Transport Tank 600 L
FTR800 Fluid Transport Tank 800 L
FTR1200 Fluid Transport Tank 1200 L
FTR2000 Fluid Transport Tank 2000 L
FTR3000 Fluid Transport Tank 3000 L
300mm Screw Lid is
standard on 200 – 600L
tanks
	 Optional Moulded

These ready-made packages provide transfer solutions
that can be immediately utilised.
>> �Benefit from years of development with perfectly
complimenting tank and pump combos that work
hard.
>> �Using trusted pump brands and components, Fluidtrans
Combos are proven fire fighting equipment.
>> �Optional Accessories include Dust Suppression
nozzles & twin hose reels.
>> �Alternative Pumps are available to meet various flow
and pressure requirements. Diaphragm Pumps
are also available to suit many Chemical Transfer
Requirements.
COMPACT PACKAGES
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)
FTRC200-25 200ltr Compact c/w 2.5 hp 1050 x 700 x 600
FTRC200-55 200ltr Compact c/w 5.5 hp 1050 x 700 x 600
FTRC400-25 400ltr Compact c/w 2.5 hp 1680 x 700 x 600
FTRC400-55 400ltr Compact c/w 5.5 hp 1680 x 700 x 600
FTRC600-55 600ltr Compact c/w 5.5 hp 1150x 1130x 1210
FTRC800-55 800ltr Compact c/w 5.5 hp 1400 x 1200 x 1210
FTRC1200-55 1200ltr Compact c/w 5.5 hp 1400 x 1200 x 1470
SKID MOUNTED PACKAGES
CODE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)
FTRS600 600ltr Skid Mounted c/w 6.5 hp 1800 x 1400 x 850
FTRS800 1200ltr Skid Mounted c/w 6.5 hp 1900 x 1400 x 850
FTRS1200 1200ltr Skid Mounted c/w 6.5 hp 1900 x 1400 x 1100
FTRS2000 2000ltr Skid Mounted c/w 6.5 hp 2100 x 1800 x 1200
Trailer Mounted Packages
CODE DESCRIPTION
FTRT600 600ltr Trailer Package c/w 6.5 hp
FTRT800 800ltr Trailer Package c/w 6.5 hp
FTRT1200 1200ltr Trailer Package c/w 6.5 hp
FTRT2000 2000ltr Trailer Package c/w 6.5 hp
FUEL & LIQUID TRANSFER34
Fluidtrans
Combos
Compact Packages